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The Menu of Saint Marc Pub-Cafe, Bakery & Cheese Affinage from Huntington Beach contains about 208
different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $7.5. What Sharon Gleichner likes
about Saint Marc Pub-Cafe, Bakery & Cheese Affinage:

Very good craft cocktails. Different vibe and music from the rest of saint marc. Nice secret entrance. Jay was
great! Extremely knowledgeable. Great time and definitely will be back. read more. When the weather conditions
is good you can also be served outside, And into the accessible rooms also come visitors with wheelchairs or
physiological disabilities. What ©soyvwaia >oAwpo¢ doesn't like about Saint Marc Pub-Cafe, Bakery & Cheese
Affinage:

Food was good, menu changed alot. As locals we get used to items, and several favs are no longer available.
Iceberg wedge, lobster risotto, both gone????. It was unusually warm in there also. Service was terrific, just
warm and menu changes are big disappointments. read more. If eating and drinking is too unexciting for you, go
to this sports bar for a variety of large and small snacks and meals and catch live football, tennis or Formula 1
games, There are also fresh pastries, complemented by a variety of cold and hot beverages. In addition, they
offer you tasty seafood dishes, and you can enjoy here delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Saint Marc Pub-Cafe, Bakiery & Cheese Affis.

Pasta

PRIMAVERA

Soups

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

Burgers
B.L.T.

$9.0

Starters & Salads

RISOTTO

Talte & Warme Vorspeisen

ANTIPASTI $12.0

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

Spirits

AMERICANO $2.8
Beer

MICHELADA $11.0
Burger & ot Dogs

CORN DOG $4.5
Hausgemachte Quiches

QUICHE LORRAINE $12.0
Shots

PICKLE BACK

Main
BACON WRAPPED HOT DOG $6.0
Chips

CHEEZ-IT CRACKERS $2.5
Cold drinks

HONEST ICED TEA $3.5
Seafood

SOUTHERN SHRIMP GRITS $19.0
Juices Small (0,31)

FRESH ORANGE JUICE $4.8
fllkoholische Cocklails

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA $8.0

Happy Hour - Classic
Cockitails

BLOODY MARY $8.0
US Drinks

FANTA PINEAPPLE $4.0
Talte Alkoholfreie Getréinke
FANTA GRAPE $4.0
dmerican Drinks

FANTA STRAWBERRY $4.0
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Water

SODA
Puddings
CHOCOLATE FONDUE $9.0

light Bites

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL $11.0

Pastries

SPINACH FETA CROISSANT $5.0

granola

SWISS MUESLI $5.0

Entrees

ANYTIME OMELETTE $10.0

Drink

MEXICAN SPRITE $4.0

Modifiers

AGUA,

Champagnes

POMMERY POP CHAMPAGNE $24.0

Sake

SAKE BOMBER

Non-flcoholic Beverages

SMART WATER $3.0

Classic Coclitails
DARK STORMY

Tea & Infusions

DOCTOR PEPPER

Cicchetii

AVOCADO CROSTINI

Seasonal

BAKED TOMATO

Coffee Cockilails

SPANISH COFFEE

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE
Cocktail
MARGARITA

BLOODY CAESAR
Specialty Coffees
MEXICAN COFFEE

Soft

FRESH GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

Trom the Heart

CRAB CAKES

$8.0

$4.5

$8.0

$3.8

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$4.8



Saint Marc Pub-Cafe, Bakery & Cheese 1ff

Grilled Cheese
THE SUN DEVIL

Tes Hors d’'Oeuvres

BAKED BRIE EN CROUTE

N/A Beverages

PANNA STILL WATER

The Pannekoeken

APPLE CHEDDAR

Home Made Biscuits

HOMEMADE BISCUITS GRAVY

Prelude

WALDORF

Specialty Coffee Drinks

KEOKE COFFEE

Organic Coffee Drinkis

ORGANIC COFFEE

Beer Bombers

SMOKE BOMB

Matriilt

SWEDISH MEATBALLS

YKids&#39; Menu

ICE CREAM COOKIE SANDWICH

$9.5

$19.0

$4.8

$10.0

$12.0

$8.0

$2.5

$9.0

$5.0

Hot and Delicious

COFFEE NUDGE $8.0

Step 2: Choose Two Salads

STRAWBERRY ALMOND

The Pantry

OATMEAL BRULEE $6.0

Hot Dog On a Stick

CHEESE ON A STICK $4.0

Cocktails 311

SHANDY

Warm & Boozy

B-52 COFFEE $8.0

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

MUFFULETTA $12.0

Breakfast
Bagels&amp;comma;
Pancakes &Eamp;amp;
Pastries

CHEESE DANISH $5.0

Shrimp To Pealed

CUCARACHA $6.0

Cereals | Fruit | Yogurt

YOGURT FRUIT PARFAIT $7.0
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Danish a la Hode

PEACH BACON

Wine on Draft

WINE ON DRAFT

Bacon Bites

BACON WRAPPED ARTICHOKES $9.0

Salads

MISTA
SALAD

Alcoholic Drinks
APEROL SPRITZ $8.0
BEER

[ ]
Main courses
CRAB
SIDE SALAD

Drinks
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $4.8
DRINKS

Soft drinks
TROPICAL ICED TEA $3.0
FANTA ORANGE $4.0

BAAT.

SAINT MARC STYLE B.L.T. $14.0
BACON BUTTER SANDWICH $8.0

Tid's Titchen

AUNT ANNE'S MARGUERITE PB
GRILLER

BUTTER NOODLES* $4.0

Soup Gratin

SPLIT PEA BACON

$6.0

SAINT MARC KOBE CHILI

[ ]
Carnivorous Tapas
BACON WRAPPED DATES $8.0
BACON WRAPPED JALAPENOS $5.0

Restaurant Calegory

GREEK $12.0
DESSERT

BACON EGGS $3.5
FRUIT BOWL $5.0
LOADED BAGEL $7.0
CHICORY COFFEE $4.8
MEYER LEMONADE $4.8
BLACK ICED TEA $3.0
Hot drinks

IRISH COFFEE $8.0
HOT TEA $2.5
TEA
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Cheese Boards Morning Gnosh

SAINT MARC FONDUE $13.0 CHEESY GRITS BUTTER $6.0
PORT STILTON BLEU CHEESE $9.0 CEREAL BOX $3.5
BURRATA GRAPE ESSENCE $6.0 MOM'S CALIFORNIA AVOCADO $4.5

GRIT STICKS WITH MAPLE SYRUP ~ $7.0
0 l. G l.

(] (] (] (]

AHI TUNA HOT STONE $16.0 Classically Twisted Tibations
STEAK FRITES MAITRE D' BUTTER $23.0 NO CONFUSION INFUSION $6.0
GREEK FRIED CHICKEN $15.0 JELL-O-SHOTS $3.0

SAINT MARC SANGRIA $8.0

() ()
Southern ‘Hoapualuy PRE PROHIBITION RUM PUNCH
HUM EGGS $14.0
()

BROCCOLI CAULIFLOWER $13.0 ﬂppdllﬂ'd
GRATIN

BACON CHEESE FRIES $7.0
S-0-S $11.0

MARINATED OLIVES $6.0
Non alcoholic drink THE MAC DADDY $11.5

RUMAKI $7.0
SAN PELLEGRINO $4.8

SPRING ROLLS
MEXICAN COKE $4.0
(CED TEA Side dishes
WATER

DEMI BAGUETTE $3.5
D f BAKER'S BACON $2.5

WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS $9.5
GREEK YOGURT HONEY $4.0

MAC CHEESE* $6.0
BEIGNETS $6.0

CRINKLE CUT FRIES $3.0
APPLE PIE A LA MODE $8.0
FRESH BAKED COOKIE $2.5 Cockiails
C m MAI TAI $8.0

PINA COLADA $8.0
ESPRESSO DOUBLE SHOT $2.5

DAIQUIRI $8.0
MOCHA $3.8

HURRICANE $8.0
CAPPUCCINO $3.8

BLOOD MARY $8.0

LATTE $3.5
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MOJITO

lagniappe

BAYOU GOO PIE

SEA SALTED CARAMELS
DANISH A LA MODE

BROWNIE SKILLET A LA MODE

BREAD BUTTER PUDDING A LA
MODE

SAINT MARC CHOCO CRO

pefocin.
CHOCO CRO

PLAIN CRO

ALMONDS CRO

PEACH BACON DANISH
STRAWBERRY ALMOND DANISH
APPLE CHEDDAR DANISH
BACON CHEDDAR CROISSANT

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH
SALAD

APPETIZER
LOBSTER
SOuUP

ICE CREAM

Sandwiches

HAM SWISS CROISSANT

$8.0

$4.5
$2.5
$7.0
$8.0

$7.0

$3.0

$4.0
$3.0
$4.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$5.0

C.B.L.T.

FRIED BOLOGNA SANDWICH
THE GRILLED CHEESE
BACON CHEESEBURGER*
SHRIMP PO BOY

S.0.S

BUFFALO SLOPPY JOE

Brunch Cocktails
FUNKIN BELLINI

FUNKIN SCREWDRIVER
GHOST OF BLOODY MARY
BEER SHANDY

SAINT MARC TWISTED
GRAPEFRUIT

SAINT MARC MIMOSA
JELL-O SHOT

TABLESIDE FUNKIN BELLINI
BUCKET

Tree-Row Bread

VEGGIE CRUDITE EDAMAME
HUMMUS

WATERMELON, FETA JALAPENO
BLUE CELERY WALNUTS
Al AHI POKE*

CRAB CAKE FRIED GREEN
TOMATO

KOBE CHILI CHEESE FRIES
PRETZEL BITS BEER CHEESE
TIGER'S ONION DIP CHIP
SWINE BOARD

$18.0
$5.0
$6.5
$10.0
$14.0
$11.0
$9.0

$8.0
$8.0
$12.0
$11.0

$10.0

$12.0
$3.0

$40.0

$15.0

$6.0
$4.0
$18.0

$16.0

$9.0
$9.0
$7.0
$21.0



Bacon Bar

GARLIC PARMESAN BACON
PAPRIKA SLANINA BACON
PEPPERED COUNTRY BACON
TENDER BELLY MAPLE BACON
ENGLISH STYLE BACK BACON

ZOE'S APPLEWOOD UNCURED
BACON

APPLE PIE BACON

TENDER BELLY HABANERO
LOGWOOD DOUBLE CUT
COFFEE RUBBED BACON

$2.0
$1.5
$1.5
$2.5
$3.5

$3.0

$2.0
$2.5
$3.5
$1.5

CREAM CHEESE

: FRENCH ONION
SPINACH $12.0
APPLE

SOFT SHELL CRAB

MEAT

TERNERA

BEEF

VEGETABLES

TOFU

PORK MEAT

AVOCADO
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Saint Marc Pub-Cafe, Bakery & Cheese fffinage

21058 Pacific Coast Hwy #M230 Opening Hours:
Huntington Beach, CA 92648, Monday 11:00 - 22:00
United States Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 00:00
Friday 11:00 - 02:00
Made with menulist menu Saturday 10:00 - 02:00
Sunday 10:00 - 22:00
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