



https://menulist.menu 21058 Pacific Coast Hwy #M230 Huntington Beach, CA 92648, United States (+1)7143741101 - https://www.saintmarcusa.com/

<u>The Menu</u> of Saint Marc Pub-Cafe, Bakery & Cheese Affinage from Huntington Beach contains about 208 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$7.5. What <u>Sharon Gleichner</u> likes about Saint Marc Pub-Cafe, Bakery & Cheese Affinage:

Very good craft cocktails. Different vibe and music from the rest of saint marc. Nice secret entrance. Jay was great! Extremely knowledgeable. Great time and definitely will be back. <u>read more</u>. When the weather conditions is good you can also be served outside, And into the accessible rooms also come visitors with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What <u>Θεογνωσία Σολωμός</u> doesn't like about Saint Marc Pub-Cafe, Bakery & Cheese Affinage:

Food was good, menu changed alot. As locals we get used to items, and several favs are no longer available. Iceberg wedge, lobster risotto, both gone????. It was unusually warm in there also. Service was terrific, just warm and menu changes are big disappointments. <u>read more</u>. If eating and drinking is too unexciting for you, go to this <u>sports bar</u> for a variety of large and small snacks and meals and catch live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, There are also **fresh pastries**, complemented by a variety of cold and hot beverages. In addition, they offer you tasty <u>seafood</u> dishes, and you can enjoy here delicious American meals like *Burger or Barbecue*.

Pasta

PRIMAVERA

Soups NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

Burgers

\$9.0

\$2.8

\$11.0

\$4.5

Starters & Salads

RISOTTO

Kalte & Warme Vorspeisen ANTIPASTI \$12.0

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

Spirits

AMERICANO

Beer

Shota

PICKLE BACK

MICHELADA

Burger & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG

Hausgemachte Quiches

QUICHE LORRAINE \$12.0

Main **BACON WRAPPED HOT DOG** \$6.0 **Chips** CHEEZ-IT CRACKERS \$2.5 Cold drinks **HONEST ICED TEA** \$3.5 Seafood SOUTHERN SHRIMP GRITS \$19.0 Juices Small (0,31) **FRESH ORANGE JUICE** \$4.8 Alkoholische Cocktails LONG ISLAND ICED TEA \$8.0 Happy Hour - Classic **Cocktails BLOODY MARY** \$8.0 **US Drinks** FANTA PINEAPPLE \$4.0 Kalte Alkoholfreie Getränke **FANTA GRAPE** \$4.0 American Drinks

FANTA STRAWBERRY



Water Soda		Classic Cocktails Dark stormy	\$8.0
Puddings		Tea & Infusions	
CHOCOLATE FONDUE	\$9.0	DOCTOR PEPPER	
Light Bites		Cicchetti	
SMOKED SALMON BAGEL	\$11.0	AVOCADO CROSTINI	\$4.5
Pastries		Seasonal	
SPINACH FETA CROISSANT	\$5.0	BAKED TOMATO	
Granola		Coffee Cocktails	
SWISS MUESLI	\$5.0	SPANISH COFFEE	\$8.0
Entrees		Hot Drink	
ANYTIME OMELETTE	\$10.0	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.8
Drink		Cocktail	
MEXICAN SPRITE	\$4.0	MARGARITA	\$8.0
Modifiers		Bloody Marys	
AGUA,		BLOODY CAESAR	\$8.0
Champagnes		Specialty Coffees	
POMMERY POP CHAMPAGNE	\$24.0	MEXICAN COFFEE	\$8.0
Sake		Soft	
SAKE BOMBER		FRESH GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	\$4.8
Non-Alcoholic Beverage	5	From the Heart	

SMART WATER

\$3.0

CRAB CAKES

INO

Grilled Cheese		Hot and Delicious	
THE SUN DEVIL	\$9.5	COFFEE NUDGE	\$8.0
Les Hors d'Oeuvres		Step 2: Choose Two Sal	ads
BAKED BRIE EN CROÛTE	\$19.0	STRAWBERRY ALMOND	
N/A Beverages		The Pantry	
PANNA STILL WATER	\$4.8	OATMEAL BRULEE	\$6.0
The Pannekoeken		Hot Dog On a Stick	
APPLE CHEDDAR		CHEESE ON A STICK	\$4.0
Home Made Biscuits		Cocktails \$11	
HOMEMADE BISCUITS GRAVY	\$10.0	SHANDY	
Prelude		Warm & Boozy	
WALDORF	\$12.0	B-52 COFFEE	\$8.0
Specialty Coffee Drinks		Pappy'S Favorite	25
KEOKE COFFEE	\$8.0	MUFFULETTA	\$12.0
Organic Coffee Drinks		Breakfast	
ORGANIC COFFEE	COFFEE \$2.5 Bagels,		
Beer Bombers		Pancakes & amp; amp;	
SMOKE BOMB		Pastries	
		CHEESE DANISH	\$5.0
Maträtter		Shrimp To Pealed	
SWEDISH MEATBALLS	\$9.0	CUCARACHA	\$6.0
Kids' Menu		Cereals / Fruit / Yogurt	L
ICE CREAM COOKIE SANDWICH	\$5.0	YOGURT FRUIT PARFAIT	\$7.0
			ΨΓΙΟ

Danish a la Mode

PEACH BACON

Wine on Draft

WINE ON DRAFT

Bacon Bites

BACON WRAPPED ARTICHOKES \$9.0

Salads

MISTA SALAD

Alcoholic Drinks

APEROL SPRITZ \$8.0 BEER

Main courses

CRAB SIDE SALAD

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE \$4.8 DRINKS

Soft drinks

TROPICAL ICED TEA	\$3.0
FANTA ORANGE	\$4.0

B.L.A.T.

SAINT MARC STYLE B.L.T.	\$14.0
BACON BUTTER SANDWICH	\$8.0

Kid's Kitchen

AUNT ANNE'S MARGUERITE PB GRILLER	\$6.0
BUTTER NOODLES*	\$4.0

Soup Gratin

SPLIT PEA BACON SAINT MARC KOBE CHILI

Carnivorous Tapas

BACON WRAPPED DATES	\$8.0
BACON WRAPPED JALAPENOS	\$5.0

Restaurant Category

GREEK	\$12.0
DESSERT	
Breakfast	
BACON EGGS	\$3.5
FRUIT BOWL	\$5.0
LOADED BAGEL	\$7.0
Beverages	

CHICORY COFFEE	\$4.8
MEYER LEMONADE	\$4.8
BLACK ICED TEA	\$3.0

Hot drinks

IRISH COFFEE	\$8.0
HOT TEA	\$2.5
TEA	

Cheese Boards

SAINT MARC FONDUE	\$13.0
PORT STILTON BLEU CHEESE	\$9.0
BURRATA GRAPE ESSENCE	\$6.0

Culinary Creations

AHI TUNA HOT STONE	\$16.0
STEAK FRITES MAITRE D' BUTTER	\$23.0
GREEK FRIED CHICKEN	\$15.0

Southern Hospitality

HUM EGGS	\$14.0
BROCCOLI CAULIFLOWER GRATIN	\$13.0
S-O-S	\$11.0

Non alcoholic drinks

SAN PELLEGRINO	\$4.8
MEXICAN COKE	\$4.0
ICED TEA	
WATER	

Dessert

GREEK YOGURT HONEY	\$4.0
BEIGNETS	\$6.0
APPLE PIE A LA MODE	\$8.0
FRESH BAKED COOKIE	\$2.5

Coffee

ESPRESSO DOUBLE SHOT	\$2.5
МОСНА	\$3.8
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.8
LATTE	\$3.5

Morning Gnosh

CHEESY GRITS BUTTER	\$6.0
CEREAL BOX	\$3.5
MOM'S CALIFORNIA AVOCADO	\$4.5
GRIT STICKS WITH MAPLE SYRUP	\$7.0

Classically Twisted Libations

NO CONFUSION INFUSION	\$6.0
JELL-O-SHOTS	\$3.0
SAINT MARC SANGRIA	\$8.0
PRE PROHIBITION RUM PUNCH	

Appetizers

BACON CHEESE FRIES	\$7.0
MARINATED OLIVES	\$6.0
THE MAC DADDY	\$11.5
RUMAKI	\$7.0
SPRING ROLLS	

Side dishes

DEMI BAGUETTE	\$3.5
BAKER'S BACON	\$2.5
WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS	\$9.5
MAC CHEESE*	\$6.0
CRINKLE CUT FRIES	\$3.0

Cocktails

ΜΑΙ ΤΑΙ	\$8.0
PINA COLADA	\$8.0
DAIQUIRI	\$8.0
HURRICANE	\$8.0
BLOOD MARY	\$8.0

ΜΟJΙΤΟ	\$8.0
Lagniappe	
BAYOU GOO PIE	\$4.5
SEA SALTED CARAMELS	\$2.5
DANISH A LA MODE	\$7.0
BROWNIE SKILLET A LA MODE	\$8.0
BREAD BUTTER PUDDING A LA MODE	\$7.0
SAINT MARC CHOCO CRO	\$3.0

Wake and Baked to Perfection

CHOCO CRO	\$4.0
PLAIN CRO	\$3.0
ALMONDS CRO	\$4.0
PEACH BACON DANISH	\$5.0
STRAWBERRY ALMOND DANISH	\$5.0
APPLE CHEDDAR DANISH	\$5.0
BACON CHEDDAR CROISSANT	\$5.0

These types of dishes are being served

Del	BREAD
	FISH
	SALAD

- The second	O/ L/ D
APPETIZER	
LOBSTER	
SOUP	
ICE CREAM	

Sandwiches

C.B.L.T.	\$18.0
FRIED BOLOGNA SANDWICH	\$5.0
THE GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.5
BACON CHEESEBURGER*	\$10.0
SHRIMP PO BOY	\$14.0
S.O.S	\$11.0
BUFFALO SLOPPY JOE	\$9.0

RINO

Brunch Cocktails

FUNKIN BELLINI	\$8.0
FUNKIN SCREWDRIVER	\$8.0
GHOST OF BLOODY MARY	\$12.0
BEER SHANDY	\$11.0
SAINT MARC TWISTED GRAPEFRUIT	\$10.0
SAINT MARC MIMOSA	\$12.0
JELL-O SHOT	\$3.0
TABLESIDE FUNKIN BELLINI BUCKET	\$40.0

Free-Flow Bread

VEGGIE CRUDITE EDAMAME HUMMUS	\$15.0
WATERMELON, FETA JALAPENO	\$6.0
BLUE CELERY WALNUTS	\$4.0
A1 AHI POKE*	\$18.0
CRAB CAKE FRIED GREEN TOMATO	\$16.0
KOBE CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$9.0
PRETZEL BITS BEER CHEESE	\$9.0
TIGER'S ONION DIP CHIP	\$7.0
SWINE BOARD	\$21.0

Bacon Bar

GARLIC PARMESAN BACON	\$2.0
PAPRIKA SLANINA BACON	\$1.5
PEPPERED COUNTRY BACON	\$1.5
TENDER BELLY MAPLE BACON	\$2.5
ENGLISH STYLE BACK BACON	\$3.5
ZOE'S APPLEWOOD UNCURED BACON	\$3.0
APPLE PIE BACON	\$2.0
TENDER BELLY HABANERO	\$2.5
LOGWOOD DOUBLE CUT	\$3.5
COFFEE RUBBED BACON	\$1.5

Dishes are prepared with

F C

CREAM CHEESE FRENCH ONION

\$12.0

SPINACH APPLE SOFT SHELL CRAB MEAT TERNERA BEEF VEGETABLES TOFU

PORK MEAT

AVOCADO





21058 Pacific Coast Hwy #M230 Huntington Beach, CA 92648, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 - 22:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00 Thursday 11:00 - 00:00 Friday 11:00 - 02:00 Saturday 10:00 - 02:00 Sunday 10:00 - 22:00